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Order information:OOrrddeer ir innffoorrmmaattiioonn::

Part No.                                             Description

B1-3630-SFP            10/100/1000Base-TX to 1000Base-FX SM/MM,SFP Slot -LC Port
BSFP-MM8550          Mini-GBIC,SFP,1000Base-SX,Multi-mode,3.3V,850nm, LC Port,550M
BSFP-SM1310K        Mini-GBIC,SFP,1000Base-LX,Single-mode,3.3V,1310nm, LC Port,10KM


